
ASTEC DISTANCE LEARNING PLAN/SCHEDULE: Specials

1. Teachers will conduct live sessions with scholars on their class schedule. Teachers will monitor the class through RELAY.
2. Scholars are to be managed online as in the classroom. Disciplinary issues are to be handled according to the ASTEC Discipline Policy.
3. Scholars must wear the school uniform top, be groomed and prepared for class.They must be located in a suitable location in their home.
4. Attendance and tardies are based on students being on time and online during Google Meets. During “Office Hours,” students must ALL log into Google Meet for roll call

at the beginning of the assigned time at 8:00am and maintain attendance throughout the day to be counted present for the entire day. Attendance is taken in the morning
and in the afternoon.

ASTEC DISTANCE LEARNING PLAN: Specials
MONDAY SCHEDULE

8:00-1:00
Teachers have Professional Development: 2:00-4:30 PM

TUESDAY - FRIDAY SCHEDULE
8:00AM-3:00PM

All students must be logged in by 8:00AM to be counted present

All students will log into a Google Meet with their teachers at their scheduled time.

5th Grade ELA 5th Grade
Math 4th Grade 3rd Grade Lunch Time 2nd Grade 1st Grade Kindergarten

8:15-9:00 am 9:00-9:45
am 9:45- 10:30 am 10:30-11:15 am 11:15-12:30 12:30- 1:15 pm 1:15 pm-2:00 pm 2:00-2:45 pm

Specials Teacher
(Google Meet in
5th ELA
classroom)

Specials Teacher
(Google Meet in
5th Grade Math)

Specials
Teachers
(Google
Meet in 4th grade
that follows
schedule below)

Specials
Teachers
(Google

Meet in 3rd
grade that
follows schedule
below)

Specials lunch
break

Specials Teachers
(Google Meet in
2nd grade that
follows the
schedule below)

Specials Teachers
(Google Meet in
1st grade that
follows the
schedule below)

Specials Teachers
(Google Meet in
Kinder that follows
the schedule
below)



Music

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Virtual Day 5th ELA Weaver 5th ELA Day 5th ELA Boyd 5th ELA Weaver

Virtual Day 5th M Pacione 5th M Jones 5th M Terska 5th M Pacione

Virtual Day 4th Flowers 4th OFF 4th Shree 4th OFF

3rd Kearns 3rd Dysinger 3rd OFF 3rd Kearns 3rd OFF

2nd Vacant 2nd OFF 2nd Perkins 2nd Vacant 2nd Perkins

1st OFF 1st Crofts 1st Rossetter 1st OFF 1st Crofts

K- Cummings K- Cummings K- Young K- OFF K-Young

Art

PE

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Virtual Day 5th ELA Boyd 5th ELA Weaver 5th ELA Day 5th ELA Boyd

Virtual Day 5th M Terska 5th M Pacione 5th M Jones 5th Terska

Virtual Day 4th Shree 4th Flowers 4th OFF 4th Flowers

3rd Dysinger 3rd OFF 3rd Kearns 3rd Dysinger 3rd Kearns

2nd OFF 2nd Perkins 2nd OFF 2nd OFF 2nd OFF

1st Crofts 1st Rossetter 1st OFF 1st Crofts 1st Rossetter

K- Young K- OFF K- Cummings K- Young K-Cummings

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Virtual Day 5th ELA Day 5th ELA Boyd 5th Weaver 5th Day

Virtual Day 5th M Jones 5th M Terska 5th M Pacione 5th M Jones

Pre-K 4th OFF 4th Shree 4th Flowers 4th Shree



*If your schedule has OFF, you do NOT have a meet to be at, at the time.

3rd OFF 3rd Kearns 3rd Dysinger 3rd OFF 3rd Dysinger

2nd Perkins 2nd OFF 2nd Vacant 2nd Perkins 2nd Vacant

1st Rossetter 1st OFF 1st Crofts 1st Rossetter 1st OFF

K- OFF K- Young K- OFF K- Cummings K-OFF


